
Date of 
receipt

Amont 
claimed

Amount  of  
claim  
admitted

Nature of claim Amount 
covered 

by 
security

Amount 
covered 
by guara
-ntee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1

Dinesh Kapoor ₹ 63,213.00 ₹ 0.00

OTHER THAN 
FINANCIAL 

CREDITORS AND 
OPERATIONAL 

CREDITORS ₹ 63,213.00 0

2

Madhu Mittal ₹ 71,370.00 ₹ 71,370.00

OTHER THAN 
FINANCIAL 

CREDITORS AND 
OPERATIONAL 

CREDITORS ₹ 0.00 0

3

Madhu Mittal ₹ 27,000.00 ₹ 27,000.00

OTHER THAN 
FINANCIAL 

CREDITORS AND 
OPERATIONAL 

CREDITORS ₹ 0.00

4

Indu Gupta

₹ 46,527.00 ₹ 46,527.00

OTHER THAN 
FINANCIAL 

CREDITORS AND 
OPERATIONAL 

CREDITORS ₹ 0.00

5

Suman Dhingra

₹ 27,000.00 ₹ 27,000.00

OTHER THAN 
FINANCIAL 

CREDITORS AND 
OPERATIONAL 

CREDITORS ₹ 0.00

6

Ranjay Kakkar

₹ 27,000.00 ₹ 27,000.00

OTHER THAN 
FINANCIAL 

CREDITORS AND 
OPERATIONAL 

CREDITORS ₹ 0.00

7

Ajit Kumar

₹ 17,84,781.00 ₹ 27,000.00

OTHER THAN 
FINANCIAL 

CREDITORS AND 
OPERATIONAL 

CREDITORS ###########

₹ 20,46,891.00 ₹ 2,25,897.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 18,20,994.00

Annexure – 9
Name of the corporate debtor:Star Facilities Management Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP 16th May 2025; List of creditors as

on: 11th july 2025
List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contin- 

gent claim

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 
may be set-

Amount of
claim not 
ad- mitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any


